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

 Boca Grande Club          
1 BD/2 Bath Condo   

bocagrandecondo.com. or 
bgdc204@gmail.com 

Share our little            
piece of paradise    

Beautiful south of town 
ground level home, 3 bed-
room, 3 bath, heated pool, 
very private, fenced lush 
gardens. 1/2 a block to 

beach and beach          
access. Weekly and 
monthly rental lots of  

2020 and 2021 season        
availability. Contact       
Anne ballawino@ 

gmail.com.                   
Text 414-617-2732 

BOCA GRANDE NORTH 
SEA OATS CONDOS 

2bd/2ba lower units. All 
amenities. Boat slip. Call 
now for owner discount. 
Joy and Denny Flaherty 

563-505-4404. 

702 OFF ISLAND 
RENTALS               

BOCA VISTA HARBOR 
3br/3ba condo                
941-698-1654.  

802 OFF ISLAND 
FOR SALE          

BEST DEVELOPMENT 
LOT IN ALL OF            
ENGLEWOOD                 

Directly across from     
Merchant’s Crossing 
Shopping Center on 

Placida Rd. One acre    
(+/-). Currently zoned for 

“Office/Medical Complex.” 
Owner can rezone for 8 to 
12 townhomes with possi-
ble, private Manasota Key 
Beach access just 10 min-
utes away. Water & sewer 
already on lot and turning 

lane in place. Possible    
3-1/2% owner financing. 

941-769-0200 
CAPE HAZE CONDO 
Large, modern, totally 

turn-key furnished 2 bed-
room, 2 bath, with an 

oversized, private 3-car 
garage. Heated pool. 

Extra large screened and 
furnished lanai with lake 
view. Strong seasonal 

rental history. Could be a 
great income producer. 
Only $229,000. Owner    

financing possible.      
941-769-0200. 

803 WATERFRONT 
PROPERTY         
FOR SALE          

Vacant Lot. 10460      
Raymond St. Englewood. 
15 min. from Boca. Salt-
water Canal no bridges 

to Gulf. $225,000. Info on 
Zillow. 941-979-7874 

804 WATERFRONT 
FOR SALE          

TWO LARGE           
LAKE LOTS 

West facing with sunset 
views over “Lake Diane”-
the largest small boating 

lake in the Sands in 
Placida. From only 

$39,000. Call owner:   
941-769-0200. 

903 OFFICE SPACE 
AVAILABLE          

2 small office suites avail-
able in commercial build-
ing at 5925 Placida Road, 

across the street from 
Lemon Bay Golf. 

Call Brent Hendricks for 
details: 941-286-7533 

 
 

Lost something  
you had? 

Found something  
did you? 

Free Classifieds  
we do. 

   

    
 

 

 

 

Boca Beacon Office   
431 Park Avenue,  

Downtown 
Call ahead 964-2995

No two  
are the same -  

different colors 
different designs

The OriginalBoca Nut! 

Subscribe to the  

Boca Beacon  
and receive a  

F R E E  
License Plate of your choice  

(We have two to choose from)  
Call today, 941-964-2995

EDGERTON REALTY
941-460-1900 or 941-964-1900 for faster service anytime, call Cell 201-953-1309

COMMERCIAL! 
Commercial Space for lease on 776.  

Signaled Corner w/signage.  
Can divide space to suit, from $500 - $1,400/month. 
Commercial/Industrial 6,000 sq. ft. loading dock, 
OH doors, 3 phase elec, fenced parking $990,000.  

Commercial Rental Space 
From 1,000 sq ft at $10 /sq ft

Waterfront to the Gulf, 3 BR, 2 Bath, 2 car garage POOL 
home with dock and boat lift. This home has many recent 

upgrades. Offered at $399,900. Ask for Billy “Trey” Creech

Double entry doors welcome you via the tree lined circular 
drive. Columned entry, cathedral ceilings, open split 3 BR 

floorplan, huge lanai. $254,900.  Call 201-953-1309

LAND!  
Waterfront - Sailboat Lot - No Bridges to Bay, 
approx. 3/4 Acre w/ Concrete Seawall. $199,900. 
Waterfront Double Lot –  $129,900. 
Waterfront to Gulf, wonderful convenient  
location only $24,900. 
Waterfront leads to Gulf only $18,900 
South Gulf Cove building lot $9,900. 
Single family lots $5,500 & $9,900. 

Water View from the lanai, enjoy the fishing pier, heated 
community pool, 2 BR, 2 Bath pristine condo rarely 

available in convenient Tarpon Bay. Offered at $134,900.

Gated community 3 BR, 2-1/2 bath townhome, attached garage.  
Featuring hardwood cabinets & granite counter tops, SS         

appliances. $209,500. Ask for Bill "Trey" Creech
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